
 

LDB Wholesale Product Review Cycle Update 

December 20th, 2024 

To: licensed cannabis producers 

Effective January 1st, 2025, LDB wholesale will continue with a monthly product call cycle 
with adjusted submission deadlines.  

Products will be reviewed and a listing decision will be provided within 4 weeks of each 
submission deadline.  

Please keep in mind that products should only be submitted within 8 weeks of being ready 
to be delivered.   

Submission deadlines by category as follows: 

• 1st of every month – 1.0 products (Flower, Pre-rolls, Seeds) 

• 15th of every month – 2.0 products (Inhalable & Ingestible Extracts, Beverages, 
Edibles, Topicals) 

If you have any questions regarding this change, please contact 
cannabis.products@bcldb.com.  

For reference, please see below the wholesale category management team contacts: 

 

BC LDB (Cannabis Wholesale - Supply Chain) 

Category 
Manager 

Dion Gouldsborough 

dion.gouldsborough@bcldb.com 

Robin Schmid  

robin.schmid@bcldb.com  

Myles Blue 

myles.blue@bcldb.com  

Merchandise 
Analyst 

Sean Perkins  

sean.perkins@bcldb.com   

Lulu Zhao 

lulu.zhao@bcldb.com  

Angie Cavalieri 

angie.cavalieri@bcldb.com 

 

Categories • Dried Flower 
• Seeds 

• Edibles 
• Beverages 
• Vapes 
• Ingestible Extracts  

(Oils, Capsules, etc.) 

• Pre-Rolls 
• Infused Pre-Rolls 
• Concentrates 
• Topicals 
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